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*This map is intended to address 
administrative and operational 

functions and does not reflect or 
impact programming partnerships.

CFAES provides research and related educational 
programs to clientele on a nondiscriminatory basis. 

For more information, visit go.osu.edu/cfaesdiversity.
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OSU Extension Administrative Cabinet and Area Leaders 
Roger Rennekamp rennekamp.3@osu.edu Director 

Ken Martin martin.1540@osu.edu Department Chair and Associate Director, Programs 

Cynthia Torppa torppa.1@osu.edu Director, Learning and Organizational Development 
Jackie Kirby Wilkins wilkins.201@osu.edu Director, Operations 
Jeff McCutcheon mccutcheon.30@osu.edu Assistant Director, Operations 
Julie Fox fox.264@osu.edu Director, Strategic Initiatives and Urban Engagement 

Tom Archer archer.3@osu.edu Assistant Director, 4-H Youth Development 
Pat Bebo bebo.1@osu.edu Assistant Director, Family and Consumer Sciences 
Greg Davis davis.1081@osu.edu Assistant Director, Community Development 
Andy Londo londo.2@osu.edu Assistant Director, Agriculture and Natural Resources 

Tom Worley worley.36@osu.edu Director, OSU Extension Center at Piketon 

Cheryl Buck buck.19@osu.edu Extension Communication Manager 

Area Leaders 
Area 1 Bruce Clevenger clevenger.10@osu.edu  
Area 2 Holly  Ball ball.2129@osu.edu 
Area 3 Mary Beth Albright albright.75@osu.edu 
Area 4 Kyle White white.2811@osu.edu 
Area 5 Nicole Debose debose.8@osu.edu 
Area 6 Lee Beers beers.66@osu.edu 
Area 7 Jason Hedrick hedrick.10@osu.edu 
Area 8 Mark Light light.42@osu.edu 
Area 9 Melinda Hill hill.14@osu.edu 
Area 10 Eric Barrett barrett.90@osu.edu 
Area 11 Kara Colvin colvin.53@osu.edu 
Area 12 Melinda Morrison morrison.300@osu.edu 
Area 13 Rob Leeds leeds.2@osu.edu 
Area 14 Tim Tanner tanner.128@osu.edu 
Area 15 Pat Holmes holmes.86@osu.edu 
Area 16 Chris Bruynis bruynis.1@osu.edu 
Area 17 Laquore Meadows meadows.125@osu.edu 
Area 18 Joyce Shriner shriner.3@osu.edu 
Area 19 Pam Montgomery montgomery.221@osu.edu 
Area 20 Nancy Snook snook.9@osu.edu 
Area 21 Deb Carney carney.53@osu.edu 
Area 22 Kathy Bruynis bruynis.5@osu.edu 
Area 23 Treva Williams williams.973@osu.edu 
Area 24 Michelle Stumbo stumbo.5@osu.edu 

CFAES provides research and related educational programs to clientele on a non-
discriminatory basis. For more information, visit cfaesdiversity.osu.edu.  

For an accessible format of this publication, visit cfaes.osu.edu/accessibility. 
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